
"THE BEAUTY OF A
WOMAN MUST BE SEEN

FROM IN HER EYES,
BECAUSE THAT IS THE 

DOORWAY TO HER 
HEART." 
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Brighton
630 Hampton Street

Brighton 
VIC 3186

0475 815 950
Store Opening Hours:

South Yarra
Shop 2/101-105 Toorak Road

South Yarra 
VIC 3141

0475 819 471
Store Opening Hours:

BROWSANDLASHES.COM.AU

Closed
9am – 5pm
10am – 6:30pm
10am - 6pm
10am - 7pm
9am-5pm
Closed

Closed
10am – 5pm
10am – 7pm
10am - 8:30pm
10am - 6pm
9am-5pm
Closed

Professional,
modern and

so clean chic.
Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

Sunday 

10am - 3pm
10am – 6pm
10am – 8pm
10am - 8pm
10am - 6pm
9am-5pm
Closed

Moonee Ponds
 Ground Level 
4 Puckle Street
Moonee Ponds

VIC 3039
0449 943 039

Store Opening Hours:

@ardourbrowsandlashes

Let's get social!



BROWS

FACIALS & LED LIGHT THERAPY

MAKEUP & HAIR REMOVAL

The Ardour Signature 
Return Ardour Signature
Brows of Ardour 
Brow Lightening 
Brow Tint
Hybrid Brow Dye
Hybrid Brow Dye with Shaping
Henna Brows
Brows of Ardour & Brow Henna
Brow Lamination with Shaping & Tint
Men's Brows with Tint
Men's Brows without Tint
Student Brows  

Signature Full Glam Makeup Look
Soft Glam Makeup Look
Strip Lash Application
Lip Hair Removal
Chin Hair Removal
Lip and Chin Hair Removal
Jawline Hair Removal

Dermaplaning with LED
Express Post Brow & Lash Services
LED Therapy  
LED Therapy x 6 (Package)
Custom Rejuvenation Facial
Instant Glow Facial
Radiance Peel Facial
Extractions 

If you’ve ever wanted your dream brows without having to
worry about long dreaded morning routines then this will
be the most important message you ever read.

Here’s what this is all about:

The Ardour Signature is designed to reshape your brows,
correcting unflattering shapes or patchy brows. Your
brows are unique, just like you, so for best results, you
want to make sure that yours are shaped and styled to
complement your unique features.

So, if you’re new to ARDOUR and your brows are needing
some tender, love and care “The Ardour Signature” would
be the perfect choice.

Did you know?

The Ardour Signature and Return Ardour Signature are
our most popular services with over 10,000 performed
every year.

The Ardour Signature Includes:  

Consultation
Contour
Tinting
Clean

Coaching

The Ardour Signature 
$81
$73
$54
$40
$30
$50
$94
$73
$114
$123
$53
$43
$41

$150
$110
$20
$25
$25
$43
$33

$150
$46
$64
$300
$155
$85
$110
$25
$110
$1

MOST POPULAR PACKAGES

Return Ardour Signature 
with Lash Lift & Lash Tint (VALUE: $189) 

Return Ardour Signature 
with Lip Hair Removal (VALUE: $98)

Return Ardour Signature
with Lash Tint (VALUE: $106)

Brow Tint & Lash Tint  (VALUE: $63)

Lash Lift & Lash Tint (VALUE: $116)

Brow Lamination with Shaping, Lash Lift &
Lash Tint (VALUE: $270)

 
 

$178

$92

$99

$57

$109

$229

Quite Simply, Six Of Our Most Popular Packages 
That Offer Great VALUE!

Natural Classic Lash Extensions Set
Full Classic Lash Extension Set
Winged Eyeliner Look Classic Set
Full Russian Volume Lash Extensions Set
Light Russian Volume Lash Extensions Set
Full Set Hybrid Lash Extensions Set
WET LASH LOOK Hybrid Lash Extenstions
Lash Extensions Removal
Lash Lift & Tint with Keratin Nourish
Lash Lift 
Lash Tint
Lash Tint Hybrid

LASHES

Classic Lash Extensions
2 Week
3 Week

Russian Volume Lash Extensions
2 Week
3 Week
 
Hybrid Lash Extensions
2 Week
3 Week

REFILLS

$120
$180
$125
$240
$190
$180
$200
$45
$115
$83
$33
$35

$70
$90

$110
$130

$100
$120

COSMETIC TATTOO
Combo Ombre and Micro Brows
Micro Brows 
Ombre Brows
Touch Up 4-8 Weeks
Touch Up 4-12 Months
Touch Up 12-24 Months
Cosmetic Tattoo Patch Test
Cosmetic Tattooing Consultation

$649
$549
$549
$196
$296
$396
$50
$30

THREADING
Brow Shape Threading
Cheeks Threading
Chin Threading

$49
$18
$15


