

## "THE BEAUTY OF A WOMAN MUST BE SEEN FROM IN HER EYES, BECAUSE THAT IS THE DOORWAY TO HER HEART."

Brighton

630 Hampton Street Brighton VIC 3186 0475 815 950 Store Opening Hours:

Monday Closed Tuesday 9am - 5pm Wednesday 10am - 6:30pm Thursday 10am - 6pm Friday 10am - 7pm Saturday 9am-5pm Sunday Closed

#### Moonee Ponds

Ground Level 4 Puckle Street Moonee Ponds VIC 3039 0449 943 039 Store Opening Hours:

Monday 10am - 3pm Tuesday 10am - 6pm Wednesday 10am - 8pm Thursday 10am - 8pm Friday 10am - 6pm Saturday 9am-5pm Sunday Closed **South Yarra** Shop 2/101-105 Toorak Road South Yarra VIC 3141 0475 819 471

Store Opening Hours:

Monday Closed Tuesday 10am - 5pm Wednesday 10am - 7pm Thursday 10am - 8:30pm Friday 10am - 6pm Saturday 9am-5pm Sunday Closed

(🕝 Let's get social!



@ardourbrowsandlashes

BROWSANDLASHES.COM.AU

# ARDOUR<sup>®</sup> Brows & lashes



### **The Ardour Signature**

If you've ever wanted your dream brows without having to worry about long dreaded morning routines then this will be the most important message you ever read.

Here's what this is all about:

The Ardour Signature is designed to reshape your brows, correcting unflattering shapes or patchy brows. Your brows are unique, just like you, so for best results, you want to make sure that yours are shaped and styled to complement your unique features.

So, if you're new to ARDOUR and your brows are needing some tender, love and care "The Ardour Signature" would be the perfect choice.

Did you know?

The Ardour Signature and Return Ardour Signature are our most popular services with over 10,000 performed every year.

#### The Ardour Signature Includes:

Consultation Contour Tinting Clean Coaching

#### BROWS

The Ardour Signature
Return Ardour Signature
Brows of Ardour
Brow Lightening
Brow Tint
Hybrid Brow Dye
Hybrid Brow Dye with Shaping
Henna Brows
Brows of Ardour & Brow Henna
Brow Lamination with Shaping & Tint
Men's Brows with Tint
Men's Brows without Tint
Student Brows

#### THREADING

Brow Shape Threading	\$49
Cheeks Threading	\$18
Chin Threading	\$15

#### **MAKEUP & HAIR REMOVAL**

	\$150
Soft Glam Makeup Look	\$110
Strip Lash Application	\$20
Lip Hair Removal	\$25
Chin Hair Removal	\$25
Lip and Chin Hair Removal	\$43
Jawline Hair Removal	\$33

#### **MOST POPULAR PACKAGES**

Quite Simply, Six Of Our Most Popular Packages That Offer Great VALUE!	
Return Ardour Signature with Lash Lift & Lash Tint (VALUE: \$189)	\$178
Return Ardour Signature with Lip Hair Removal (VALUE: \$98)	\$92
Return Ardour Signature with Lash Tint (VALUE: \$106)	\$99
Brow Tint & Lash Tint (VALUE: \$63)	\$57
Lash Lift & Lash Tint (VALUE: \$116)	\$109
Brow Lamination with Shaping, Lash Lift & Lash Tint (VALUE: \$270)	\$229

#### LASHES

\$81

\$73

\$54

\$40

\$30 \$50

\$94

\$73

\$114

\$123

\$53

\$43 \$41

Natural Classic Lash Extensions Set	\$120
Full Classic Lash Extension Set	\$180
Winged Eyeliner Look Classic Set	\$125
Full Russian Volume Lash Extensions Set	\$240
Light Russian Volume Lash Extensions Set	\$190
Full Set Hybrid Lash Extensions Set	\$180 \$200
WET LASH LOOK Hybrid Lash Extenstions Lash Extensions Removal	\$45
Lash Extensions Removal Lash Lift & Tint with Keratin Nourish	\$115
Lash Lift	\$83
Lash Tint	\$33
Lash Tint Hybrid	\$35
REFILLS	
Classic Lash Extensions	
2 Week	\$70
3 Week	\$90
Russian Volume Lash Extensions	
2 Week	\$110
3 Week	\$130
Hybrid Lash Extensions	
2 Week	\$100
3 Week	\$120
COSMETIC TATTOO	
Combo Ombre and Micro Brows	\$649
Micro Brows	\$549
Ombre Brows	\$549
Touch Up 4-8 Weeks	\$196
Touch Un /1-12 Months	# 20C

	\$190
Touch Up 4-12 Months	\$296
Touch Up 12-24 Months	\$396
Cosmetic Tattoo Patch Test	\$50
Cosmetic Tattooing Consultation	\$30

#### **FACIALS & LED LIGHT THERAPY**

Dermaplaning with LED Express Post Brow & Lash Services	\$150 \$46
LED Therapy	\$64
LED Therapy x 6 (Package)	\$300
Custom Rejuvenation Facial	\$155
Instant Glow Facial	\$85
Radiance Peel Facial	\$110
Extractions	\$25